

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-0	932	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Ton - Skyline High School	y Douangviseth
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/27/2016				In control:	Post-Secondary Readiness	
On agenda:	5/25/2016				Final action:	5/25/2016	
Enactment date:	5/25	5/2016			Enactment #:	16-0740	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Tony Douangviseth, Hayward, CA, for the latter to plan, organize and coordinate a program for providing case management and academic intervention services to students in grades 9 and 10; work with career pathways, counselors and administrative team to monitor the attendance, grades and work of students; attend career pathway meetings, school meetings and meetings with outside agencies to provide for mutual assistance and support for students enrolled in grades 9 and 10, at Skyline High School, for the period of August 24, 2015 through June 30, 2016, in an amount not to exceed \$20,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 16-0932 Professional Services Contract - Tony Douangviseth - Skyline High School						
Contact:	Vinnie.Blye@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Ac	tion	Result
5/25/2016	1	Board of	fEducation		Ac	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Tony Douangviseth, Hayward, CA, for the latter to plan, organize and coordinate a program for providing case management and academic intervention services to students in grades 9 and 10; work with career pathways, counselors and administrative team to monitor the attendance, grades and work of students; attend career pathway meetings, school meetings and meetings with outside agencies to provide for mutual assistance and support for students enrolled in grades 9 and 10, at Skyline High School, for the period of August 24, 2015 through June 30, 2016, in an amount not to exceed \$20,000.00.